
2008 Oberfränkische Meisterschaft griech.-röm.

Michelau, 05.01.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

Ü
.K

a
m

G
e

w
.K

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Johannes Nowak ASV Hof
SS 3:1

52
0:11

03
6:00

14
 1  6  1  0  0  0  5 2

2 Malte Diettrich ASC Bindlach
1:35

01
SS 8:0

54
0:10

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  9 3

3 Moritz Rausch RSC Rehau
SS 4:0

54
SS 3:0

51
SS 3:0

52
 3  15  3  0  0  0  10 1

4 Bastian Geuß AC Lichtenfels
0:18

03
1:14

02
TÜ 12:2

41
 1  4  0  1  2  0  12 4
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